RIVER FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2024

Thursday, August 22
Friday, August 30
Friday, September 6
Friday, September 13
Friday, September 20

| Friday, September 27 -

Friday, October 4
Friday, October 11
Friday, October 18
Friday, October 25
*Hall of Fame Night
** Homecoming

*#*Senior Night

Colonei Crawford
Martins Ferry
Monroe Central
Magholia *
Barnesville
Bridgeport
Shadyside *#
Shenandoah
Buckeye Local

Frontier ***

Away
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Away
Home
Home
Away

Home
Home
Away

Home
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7:00
7:00

- 7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00




